Landesmeisterschaften 2012
Pfreimd

Endergebnis

-

Kgl.priv.FSG Sulzbach

Maas Anton
Heinz Theodor
Heidrich Roland

Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

Bohner Erwin
Meyer Glnter
Lettl Josef
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Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren B

276
288
278

247
277

2.11-62

842

524



